
Contact Details for Key Staff 
Should you have any questions please contact the relevant member of staff directly 

Subject Staff Name Contact Email 

CORE CURRICULUM SUBJECTS 

- GCSE English Language 
- GCSE English Literature 

Mr T Johns johnst@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk  

- GCSE Mathematics Miss A Ford forda@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk  

- GCSE Combined Science 
- GCSE Biology 
- GCSE Chemistry 
- GCSE Physics 

Mr J Watts wattsj@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

- GCSE Geography Mrs K Togher togherk@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk  

- GCSE History Mrs E Ball balle@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk  

MODERN FOREIGN LANGUAGES 

- GCSE French 
- GCSE Spanish 

Mrs L Vizor vizorl@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk  

OPTION SUBJECTS 

- GCSE Business 
- GCSE Computer Science 
- CNAT Creative iMedia 
- CNAT IT 
- BTEC Travel & Tourism 

Mr A Fraser frasera@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

- GCSE Fine Art 
- GCSE Textile Design 
- GCSE Photography 
- Tech Award in Hospitality & 
Catering 

Mrs C Hoing hoingc@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

- GCSE Media Studies Mrs A Lancaster lancastera@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 

- GCSE Sociology Mr T 
Winchcombe 

winchcombet@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 

- GCSE Religion, Philosophy 
and Ethics 

Ms M Greenwood greenwoodm@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

- GCSE Physical Education 
- BTEC Sport 

Mr C Dobbs dobbsc@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 

- GCSE Drama Miss C Hawker hawkerc@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk  

- GCSE Music Mrs A Fry frya@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk  

 

Other Important Contact Details 

Head of Year 9 Miss L Brake brakel@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk  

Year 9 PSA Mrs C Bosley bosleyc@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk  

Vice Principal – KS4 Raising 
Standards 

Mrs G Davies daviesg@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk  

Assistant Principal – questions 
regarding the options process 
and changes to choices 

Mr R Jones jonesr@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk  

SEND and ASC Mrs H Sanders sandersh@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 

Careers and Futures Lead Mr M Godley godleym@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk  
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